
 

 

PUBLIC 

 

 
 

 

 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

 

 



 

PUBLIC 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 



 

 

-10%

-8%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

R
en

ta
l v

al
u

e 
gr

o
w

th
 %

p
a

CPI %pa

-10%

-8%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

R
en

ta
l v

al
u

e 
gr

o
w

th
 %

p
a

CPI %pa



 

 

 

  

https://edhec.infrastructure.institute/ft-how-exposed-are-infrastructure-investors-to-inflation-risk/
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